POS Car
1 21
2 73
3 28
4 68
5 27
6 15
7 3
8 84
9 22

10 52
11  33A
12 44
13 7
14 26
15 33

Driver

Jeff

Jason
Jason
JJ.
Josh
Nathan
Jake
Andrew
James
Bret
Calvin
Dawson
Bobby
Frankie

Kimmie

Hometown
Lane Knightstown, IN
Atkinson New Castle, IN
Thompson  Shirley, IN
Schafer Bremen, IN
Poore Anderson, IN
Greene Muncie, IN
McElfresh  Elwood, IN
Teepe Indianapolis, IN
Kirby IlI Indianapolis, IN
Miles Jr.
Parham Knightstown, IN
Philips®  Anderson, IN
Comer
Oaks
Grieg ® Greenwood, IN

Van Hoy Oil Championship 40

Qualifying Results
Winchester Speedway

Saturday, October 16, 2021

Sponsor

Hilltop Drive In/Tony Stewart Drywall/VVan Hoy Qil/Country Tire/Chug-A-Lug
Jim's Auto Sales/Accelerator Race Cars

Local 18 Heat and Frost Insulators/EDCO Welding and Hydrolics
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W Wortd's Fastest 1/2 Mite!
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Bremen CarQuest/Siefer's Garage/HRP Construction/J3 Graphics

Gossar's Towing/Marcum's Welding/Oak Lane Farms/PGG

Aero Race Wheels/No Limit Drain Cleaning/Lizco Construction Services

Matrix Computer Repair/W.C. Signs

McGill Restoration/Peters Auto Service/Circle City Junk Cars

USA Tires/A&E Tire Recycling/Brown Oil Service

NMC Companies/Stanley Show Pigs/Oak Motors/Bever Welding

CB Fabricating/Nicks Auto Service

Circle City Junk Cars/Sherley Unlimited Snow Company/Kentucky Turf

Time
18.120
18.161
18.361
18.428
18.502
18.586
18.621
18.653
18.710
18.741
19.049
19.298
19.442
19.904
20.815



