

## Van Hoy Oil Championship 40

Qualifying Results
Winchester Speedway
Saturday, October 16, 2021



POS	Car	Driver		Hometown	Sponsor	Time
1	21	Jeff	Lane	Knightstown, IN	Hilltop Drive In/Tony Stewart Drywall/Van Hoy Oil/Country Tire/Chug-A-Lug	18.120
2	73	Jason	Atkinson	New Castle, IN	Jim's Auto Sales/Accelerator Race Cars	18.161
3	28	Jason	Thompson	Shirley, IN	Local 18 Heat and Frost Insulators/EDCO Welding and Hydrolics	18.361
4	68	J.J.	Schafer	Bremen, IN	Bremen CarQuest/Siefer's Garage/HRP Construction/J3 Graphics	18.428
5	27	Josh	Poore	Anderson, IN	Gossar's Towing/Marcum's Welding/Oak Lane Farms/PGG	18.502
6	15	Nathan	Greene	Muncie, IN	Aero Race Wheels/No Limit Drain Cleaning/Lizco Construction Services	18.586
7	3	Jake	McElfresh	Elwood, IN	Matrix Computer Repair/W.C. Signs	18.621
8	84	Andrew	Теере	Indianapolis, IN	McGill Restoration/Peters Auto Service/Circle City Junk Cars	18.653
9	22	James	Kirby III	Indianapolis, IN	USA Tires/A&E Tire Recycling/Brown Oil Service	18.710
10	52	Bret	Miles Jr.			18.741
11	33A	Calvin	Parham	Knightstown, IN	NMC Companies/Stanley Show Pigs/Oak Motors/Bever Welding	19.049
12	44	Dawson	Phillips ®	Anderson, IN	CB Fabricating/Nicks Auto Service	19.298
13	7	Bobby	Comer			19.442
14	26	Frankie	Oaks			19.904
15	33	Kimmie	Grieg ®	Greenwood, IN	Circle City Junk Cars/Sherley Unlimited Snow Company/Kentucky Turf	20.815